1ZS-L series
The scalable measurement sensor for all surfaces
ZS-L series
• High dynamic sensing range for all
surfaces
• High resolution of 0.25 µm
• Modular and scalable platform
concept for up to 9 sensors
• Easy to use, to install and to maintain
for all user levels
• Fast response time of 110 µs
Ordering Information
Sensors
Sensor Heads
Sensor Controllers
Multi Controllers
Optical System Sensing distance Beam diameter Resolution*1
*1. This is the peak-to-peak displacement conversion value in the displacement output at the measuring center distance in high-precision mode when the number of
samples to average is set to 128 and the measuring mode is set to the high-resolution mode. The standard workpiece is white aluminum ceramics in diffuse re-
flection mode and glass in the regular reflection mode.
Model
Diffuse reflection
50 ± 5 mm 900 x 60 µm 0.8 µm ZS-LD50
80 ± 15 mm 900 x 60 µm 2 µm ZS-LD80
130 ± 15 mm 600 x 70 µm 3 µm ZS-LD130
200 ± 50 mm 900 x 100 µm 5 µm ZS-LD200
350 ± 135 mm dia. 240 µm 20 µm ZS-LD350S
Regular reflection
20 ± 1 mm 900 x 25 µm 0.25 µm ZS-LD20T
50 ± 5 mm 2,000 x 35 µm 0.4 µm ZS-LD40T
Shape Supply Voltage Control outputs Model
24 VDC
NPN outputs ZS-LDC11
PNP outputs ZS-LDC41
Shape Supply Voltage Control outputs Model
24 VDC
NPN outputs ZS-MDC11
PNP outputs ZS-MDC41

Shape Model
ZS-XPM1 For 1st Controller
ZS-XPM2
For expansion (from
2nd Controller on
Shape Model Qty
ZS-XRS2 1
Cable length Model Qty
1 m ZS-XC1A 1
4 m ZS-XC4A 1
5 m ZS-XC5B*1,*2
*1. Up to two ZS-XC@B Cables can be connected (22 m max.).
*2. A Robot Cable (ZS-XC5BR) is also available.
1
8 m ZS-XC8A 1
10 m ZS-XC10B*1 1
Name Model
Smart Monitor Zero
Professional
ZS-SW11E